
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional NORM - Trophée Régional

Jeunes 3

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

Tableau 1 - - - - - - 13 3.01

SD - Simple Dame

Tableau 2 - - - - - - 14 3.00

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 6
CAHARD Martin (YBC76)

TRUFLEY Antoine (YBC76)

CANIVET Arthur (CBCC14)

LECONTE-FROMAGEOT Leonard

(CBCC14)

10 4.63

Tableau 3
BERLOT Ronan (UBCB50)

PAYS Eliot (UBCB50)

PILLARD Simon (CAB61)

TAOUAHIRI Sofiane (BVRL27)
8 3.50

Tableau 5
ALLEAUME Gabin (ASL61)

TAOUAHIRI Sami (BVRL27)

COMPAS Gabin (BABA61)

GANDIN Gabriel (CAB61)
8 3.27

Tableau 4
FENESTRE Tristan (HAC76)

RIOU Elouen (BCDHF76)

BOURGES Maevann (CBCC14)

DEFLANDRE Victor (CBCC14)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 9
PERONNE Capucine (YBC76)

POUX Clara (YBC76)

BOZA NASSIRI ARYA Daria

(USMV14)JUHEL Maloé (SABA50)
10 6.89

Tableau 7
BLIN Clemence (VGF28)

RIOUX Margaux (CAB61)

RAIMBOURG Giulia (YBC76)

TRUFLEY Flavie (YBC76)
10 3.00

Tableau 8
LECUYER Noémie (PAB14)

VECRIN Maxine (CAB61)

BRISSET HAMEL Gaïa (SABA50)

GEROUARD Ninon (UBCB50)
6 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 11
TRUFLEY Antoine (YBC76)

POUX Clara (YBC76)

CAHARD Martin (YBC76)

PERONNE Capucine (YBC76)
8 5.89

Tableau 15
ALLEAUME Gabin (ASL61)

MESNEL Margaux (ASL61)

COMPAS Gabin (BABA61)

LECUYER Noémie (PAB14)
12 4.25

Tableau 13
LECONTE-FROMAGEOT Leonard

(CBCC14)MONTAGU Margaux (HAC76)

JOBARD Théo (UBCB50)

JUHEL Maloé (SABA50)
10 3.27

Tableau 10
TAOUAHIRI Sofiane (BVRL27)

SEUMOIS Léonie (IFS14)

PILLARD Simon (CAB61)

RIOUX Margaux (CAB61)
8 3.00

Tableau 12
BERLOT Ronan (UBCB50)

JUHEL Sasha (SABA50)

DEPLANQUE HARDELAY Louis

(IFS14)POULAIN Elise (IFS14)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional NORM - Trophée Régional

Jeunes 3

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 14
RIOU Elouen (BCDHF76)

RAIMBOURG Giulia (YBC76)

QUOINEAUD Tom (CAB61)

THEFAINE Roxane (ASL61)
8 3.00


